BEYERS LANE COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRCT

FISCAL 2018 BUDGET

Rolled Taxes income = $12,800.00
Annual General Insurance
CSDA Annual Membership
Audit Expense
Misc. ltems
Grading
Gravel

Total for FY 2018

$ 1,341.04
$ 146.00
$ 1,200.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 6,112.96
$12,800.00



Filename: BLCSD_FY2018 Budget.docx

Directory: C:\Users\gwp\Desktop\BLCSD\BLCSD - Accounting\BLCSD -
Budget

Template:

C:\Users\gwp\AppData\Roaming\Microsoft\Templates\Normal.

dot

Title: BEYERS LANE COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRCT

Subject:

Author: Relap

Keywords:

Comments:

Creation Date: 2/27/2018 2:53:00 PM

Change Number: 3

Last Saved On: 2/27/2018 2:54:00 PM

Last Saved By: gwp

Total Editing Time: 1 Minute

Last Printed On: 5/24/2018 12:15:00 PM

As of Last Complete Printing
Number of Pages: 1
Number of Words: 48 (approx.)
Number of Characters: 279 (approx.)



