

**BEYERS LANE COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT**  
**FISCAL 2018 BUDGET**

**Rolled Taxes income = \$12,800.00**

Annual General Insurance	\$ 1,341.04
CSDA Annual Membership	\$ 146.00
Audit Expense	\$ 1,200.00
Misc. Items	\$ 1,000.00
Grading	\$ 3,000.00
Gravel	\$ 6,112.96
<b>Total for FY 2018</b>	<b>\$12,800.00</b>

Filename: BLCSD\_FY2018\_Budget.docx  
Directory: C:\Users\gwp\Desktop\BLCSD\BLCSD - Accounting\BLCSD -  
Budget  
Template: C:\Users\gwp\AppData\Roaming\Microsoft\Templates\Normal.  
dot  
Title: BEYERS LANE COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT  
Subject:  
Author: ReLap  
Keywords:  
Comments:  
Creation Date: 2/27/2018 2:53:00 PM  
Change Number: 3  
Last Saved On: 2/27/2018 2:54:00 PM  
Last Saved By: gwp  
Total Editing Time: 1 Minute  
Last Printed On: 5/24/2018 12:15:00 PM  
As of Last Complete Printing  
Number of Pages: 1  
Number of Words: 48 (approx.)  
Number of Characters: 279 (approx.)